Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién

Fecha 29/08/21
Clase de la prueba
Distancia |
Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre
1 7 LOPEZ,JOSE LUIS
2 4 MASCARELL,LLUC
3 21 BORDOY,TONI
4 39 JAGER, POL
5 17 ESQUINAS, SIMON
6 43 MORLA ,MIQUEL
7 19 CAMPOMAR, TOMEU
8 49 SANCHEZ, IVAN
9 41 VAQUER,MARC
10 8 BUZDEA ,ALEJANDRO
11 3 LOZANO,FRANCISCO
12 28 ALMANSA , MARTA
13 46 TORRENS,MARTI
14 23 OCHOA ,AARON
15 9 MAYOL, TOMEU

Corredores clasificados : 15

Clasificacién de : ALEVINES DE 1

1 28 ALMANSA,MARTA

Kms - Promed

LA BEATA 2021 ALEVINS

SANTA MARGALIDA

26.44 Kms/h.
Publicidad

A.E. PALMA DE MALLORCA FU
VICENC REYNES C.C.

A.E. PALMA DE MALLORCA FU
ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA
A.E. PALMA DE MALLORCA FU
ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CIC
MANCOR DE LA VALL CLUB CI
PETRA CLUB CICLISTA
ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA
INCA CLUB CICLISTA
VICENC REYNES C.C.

ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLIS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C. PLA DE MALLORCA

FAL-1 ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLIS
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Tiempos

15:
16:
17:
17:
17:
:39
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:

17

53
12
00
05
35

42
50
26
40
49
50
28
13
30

00:18:50

Bonif.
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

[eNeolNeoNoNoNoNolNolNolNolol il CEEN R0



